St. Stephen Lutheran Church—May 2025

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

6:30pm Book
Club Meeting in
Fellowship Hall

4 Easter3

10am Worship
Service with
Holy Commun-
ion

11am Choir
Practice

SSLS
Run-a-Thon

10

11 Easter 4

10am Worship
Service

Mother’'s Day

12

13

5:30pm Board of
Education Meet-

ing

14

15

16

17

18 Easter 5

10am Worship
Service

11am Church
Council Meeting

11am Ladies
Auxiliary Meet-

ing

19

20

21

22

23
SSLS No School

24

25 Easter 6

10am Worship
Service

26
Memorial Day

SSLS No School

27

28

29

Ascension
Day

30

31




